Why choose DSL?
• Over 25 Years
Industry Experience
• 5 Years Warranty
on all Products
• Evaluation Products Available
• Lifetime Technical Support
Our Services

ADP-1154
ADP-1174
Ordering information
Model NO. Description
ADP-1154-15 15" XGA Industrial Display ,VGA input, OSD on front side, AC 100~240V power input, and without touch, steel enclosure
ADP-1174-05 17" SXGA Industrial Display , OSD on front side, AC 100~240V power input, and without touch, steel enclosure
unit:mm
unit:mm
Display178
Steel Enclosure Display
ADP-1XX4
Dimensions
ADP-1194
ADP-1224
Ordering information
Model NO. Description
ADP-1194-06 19" SXGA Industrial Display, VGA input,OSD on front  side, AC 100~240V power input, and without touch, steel enclosure
ADP-1224A-04 21.5" Full HD Industrial Display,400 nits brightness,VGA input,OSD on front side, AC 100~240V power input and without touch,
steel enclosure
unit:mm
unit:mm